PK506 - MEN'S LONG-SLEEVED TWILL SHIRT

PK506 MEN'S LONG-SLEEVED TWILL SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

Essential Light Blue |:| White

25
74
50.50
65

KARIBAN

PREMIUM

MAIN FEATURES

130 g/m?

100% cotton

Twill fabric

Easy care (Easy care treatment)
Superior quality 80x2 two-ply thread
Cutaway collar with removable frame
Mother of pearl buttons

Upper back panel

2 darts in the back

Slim fit

2-button round angle cuffs

Inserts on the sides

No brand label, only size label for easy decoration access

Country Of Origin:
Tarkiye

@ 8 A®X

52025 : p. 115
52024 : p. 313

L XL 2XL
25 25 25
78 80 82
56.50 59.50 62.50
67 68 69

3XL
25
84
65.50
70

axL =
s o1
86 | B[ |
68.50 | |
71 L) t

18 Aug 2025 22:45:16

Page 1 of 1



	PK506 MEN'S LONG-SLEEVED TWILL SHIRT
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

