PK506 MEN'S LONG-SLEEVED TWILL SHIRT



-----KARIBAN PREMIUM

MAIN FEATURES

130 g/m²

100% cotton

Twill fabric

Easy care (Easy care treatment)

Superior quality 80x2 two-ply thread

Cutaway collar with removable frame

Mother of pearl buttons

Upper back panel

2 darts in the back

2-button round angle cuffs

Inserts on the sides

No brand label, only size label for easy decoration access

Country Of Origin:

Türkiye

2025 : **p. 115 2024** : **p. 313 2024** : **p. 313**



SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
Pcs./€	25	25	25	25	25	25	25
Body Length (A)	74	76	78	80	82	84	86
Chest Width (B)	50.50	53.50	56.50	59.50	62.50	65.50	68.50
Sleeve Length (C)	65	66	67	68	69	70	71



COLORS:

Essential Light Blue White

Page 1 of 1 7 Dec 2025 08:14:29